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Start Time: 15:00

Jury Information Course Information

LINDBERG Per

HÅKANSSON Patrik

LUNDKVIST Lars

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

14 m

13 m

 28 m

1,1 km

  6

Teamsprint

Pl.

StartNr

Sträcka
Lag

Total Tid Efter

Sträcka 1/2 Sträcka 3/4 Sträcka 5/6

Växling Växling VäxlingSträcka Sträcka Sträcka

  1 107 IFK Umeå lag 1 13:12.19  0.00

SILFVER Erik 2:04.93   4107-1 6:28.87 2:04.93  2:12.49  2:14.2410:53.25  5   2

GRATE Marcus 4:16.38   5107-2 8:39.01 2:11.45  2:10.14  2:18.9413:12.19  1   1

  2 103 Piteå Elit SK lag 1 13:12.62  0.43

BRÄNNMARK Viktor103-1 6:28.16  2:12.06  2:12.0010:53.10  3   1

HÄGGSTRÖM Johan 4:16.10   3103-2 8:41.10  2:12.94  2:19.5213:12.62  4   2

  3 109 Borås SK 13:12.68  0.49

NORDSTRÖM Gustav 2:04.59   3109-1 6:29.59 2:04.59  2:13.39  2:12.1410:54.59  7   3

WESTBERG Karl-Johan 4:16.20   4109-2 8:42.45 2:11.61  2:12.86  2:18.0913:12.68  7   3

  4 105 IFK Mora SK lag 1 13:20.52  8.33

ERIKSSON Gustav 2:04.26   2105-1 6:28.14 2:04.26  2:12.31  2:16.8710:58.51  2   7

BERGLUND Gustaf 4:15.83   2105-2 8:41.64 2:11.57  2:13.50  2:22.0113:20.52  5   4

  5 108 Falun Borlänge SK lag 1 13:20.70  8.51

JOHANSSON Leo 2:06.06   6108-1 6:28.69 2:06.06  2:12.12  2:15.2410:57.44  4   5

JACOBSSON Hugo 4:16.57   6108-2 8:42.20 2:10.51  2:13.51  2:23.2613:20.70  6   5

  6 117 Åsarna IK lag 2 13:20.92  8.73

PERSSON Jesper 2:07.21   9117-1 6:30.84 2:07.21  2:13.18  2:14.3510:57.71  9   6

RUUS Markus 4:17.66  10117-2 8:43.36 2:10.45  2:12.52  2:23.2113:20.92  8   6

  7 120 Rehns BK 13:23.53 11.34

BERGSTRÖM Nils 2:06.43   8120-1 6:31.56 2:06.43  2:14.38  2:15.7510:59.50 10   9

GISSELMAN Truls 4:17.18   9120-2 8:43.75 2:10.75  2:12.19  2:24.0313:23.53  9   7

  8 101 Åsarna IK lag 1 13:42.37 30.18

BURMAN Jens 2:03.86   1101-1 6:27.49 2:03.86  2:12.53  2:19.2011:00.11  1  10

POROMAA William 4:14.96   1101-2 8:40.91 2:11.10  2:13.42  2:42.2613:42.37  3   8

  9 104 SK Bore Torsby 13:49.09 36.90

DANIELSSON Filip 2:06.08   7104-1 6:30.39 2:06.08  2:13.49  2:14.3010:54.83  8   4

PERSSON Anton 4:16.90   7104-2 8:40.53 2:10.82  2:10.14  2:54.2613:49.09  2   9
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 10 106 IFK Mora SK lag 3 14:09.26 57.07

EDSTRÖM Eddie 2:05.31   5106-1 6:29.06 2:05.31  2:11.95  2:14.0810:58.81  6   8

ROSJÖ Eric 4:17.11   8106-2 8:44.73 2:11.80  2:15.67  3:10.4514:09.26 10  10

 11 102 Piteå Elit SK lag 2 13:13.58Semi Final Rank:   4

ANDERSSON Fredrik 2:00.08   6102-1 6:22.33 2:00.08  2:14.29  2:15.5410:48.40  6   4

SANDSTRÖM Björn 4:08.04   5102-2 8:32.86 2:07.96  2:10.53  2:25.1813:13.58  1   4

 12 119 Östersunds SK lag 1 13:15.98Semi Final Rank:   5

ROOS Olov 4:09.99  16119-1  4:09.99

PERSSON Adam 8:35.24  16119-2  4:25.25 13:15.98   5

 13 110 Kalix SK lag 1 13:19.54Semi Final Rank:   6

ANDERSSON Jens 1:57.85   1110-1 6:20.17 1:57.85  2:13.89  2:15.2110:50.05  1   5

STENBERG Simon 4:06.28   1110-2 8:34.84 2:08.43  2:14.67  2:29.4913:19.54  5   6

 14 114 Hudiksvalls IF 13:23.75Semi Final Rank:   7

FREDRIKSSON Marcus 2:00.19   7114-1 6:21.32 2:00.19  2:12.73  2:13.7210:50.32  4   6

ÅREBÄCK Oscar 4:08.59   6114-2 8:36.60 2:08.40  2:15.28  2:33.4313:23.75  6   7

 15 118 Garphyttans IF 13:29.06Semi Final Rank:   8

LENNARTSSON Marcus 2:00.66   8118-1 6:24.98 2:00.66  2:12.80  2:23.3611:01.04  8   9

GILLMAN Adam 4:12.18  10118-2 8:37.68 2:11.52  2:12.70  2:28.0213:29.06  8   8

 16 113 IFK Mora SK lag 4 13:30.08Semi Final Rank:   8

OSKARSSON Samuel 2:04.53  12113-1 6:26.09 2:04.53  2:11.39  2:17.3410:58.16  8   8

JUTTERSTRÖM Axel 4:14.70  13113-2 8:40.82 2:10.17  2:14.73  2:31.9213:30.08  9   8

 17 115 IFK Umeå lag 2 13:29.76Semi Final Rank:   9

HEDMAN PETTER 2:01.38   9115-1 6:25.76 2:01.38  2:15.51  2:22.2511:00.51  9   8

KARLSSON Simon 4:10.25   7115-2 8:38.26 2:08.87  2:12.50  2:29.2513:29.76  9   9

 18 116 IF Hallby SOK 13:32.40Semi Final Rank:   9

GRAHN Anton 2:03.53   9116-1 6:27.22 2:03.53  2:16.03  2:24.5411:04.54  9   9

EKLÖF Johannes 4:11.19   7116-2 8:40.00 2:07.66  2:12.78  2:27.8613:32.40  8   9

 19 131 Åsarna IK lag 3 13:39.13Semi Final Rank:  10

SUNDMAN Edvard 2:03.47  12131-1 6:23.79 2:03.47  2:12.79  2:22.3510:59.97  7   7

ROTVOLD Carl 4:11.00   8131-2 8:37.62 2:07.53  2:13.83  2:39.1613:39.13  7  10

 20 132 Kalix SK lag 2 13:51.18Semi Final Rank:  10

ÖBERG Filip 2:02.90   8132-1 6:31.71 2:02.90  2:19.57  2:27.7011:15.34 11  10

ÖBERG Simon 4:12.14   9132-2 8:47.64 2:09.24  2:15.93  2:35.8413:51.18 10  10
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 21 123 Gellivare Skidallians IK lag 1 13:39.29Semi Final Rank:  11

JOHANSSON Gustav 1:59.37   5123-1 6:26.69 1:59.37  2:14.72  2:19.9111:05.31 10  11

MICKELSSON Hannes 4:11.97   9123-2 8:45.40 2:12.60  2:18.71  2:33.9813:39.29 10  11

 22 124 Östersunds SK lag 2 13:58.83Semi Final Rank:  11

TALLBOM Patrik 2:04.24  11124-1 6:32.87 2:04.24  2:18.87  2:29.5611:17.81 13  11

SVAHN Leo 4:14.00  12124-2 8:48.25 2:09.76  2:15.38  2:41.0213:58.83 11  11

 23 122 IFK Mora SK lag 5 13:39.34Semi Final Rank:  12

STRID Gabriel 2:01.54  10122-1 6:27.55 2:01.54  2:14.47  2:16.8511:04.74 11  10

AUGUSTSSON Isak 4:13.08  11122-2 8:47.89 2:11.54  2:20.34  2:34.6013:39.34 11  12

 24 112 Falun Borlänge SK lag 2 14:08.60Semi Final Rank:  12

ENGDAHL Johannes 2:02.46   7112-1 6:30.91 2:02.46  2:18.25  2:32.7611:27.10 10  13

ANDERSSON Simon 4:12.66  10112-2 8:54.34 2:10.20  2:23.43  2:41.5014:08.60 13  12

 25 111 Ulricehamns IF 13:46.47Semi Final Rank:  13

SVENSSON Andreas 2:03.51  13111-1 6:31.13 2:03.51  2:17.53  2:22.6711:11.08 12  12

THORN Viktor 4:13.60  13111-2 8:48.41 2:10.09  2:17.28  2:35.3913:46.47 12  13

 26 121 IFK Mora SK lag 2 14:09.92Semi Final Rank:  13

KARLSSON Alexander 2:06.25  14121-1 6:32.44 2:06.25  2:18.71  2:27.7711:21.88 12  12

KARLSSON William 4:13.73  11121-2 8:54.11 2:07.48  2:21.67  2:48.0414:09.92 12  13

 27 126 IK Stern 13:58.88Semi Final Rank:  14

MALMSTRÖM Gösta 2:05.97  14126-1 6:37.35 2:05.97  2:24.08  2:31.0911:25.60 13  13

BUSKQVIST Alfred 4:13.27  12126-2 8:54.51 2:07.30  2:17.16  2:33.2813:58.88 13  14

 28 125 Sellnäs IF lag 1 14:31.84Semi Final Rank:  14

MATHISEN Alexander 2:06.98  15125-1 6:45.05 2:06.98  2:24.33  2:31.8811:43.48 14  14

SUNESSON Måns 4:20.72  14125-2 9:11.60 2:13.74  2:26.55  2:48.3614:31.84 14  14

 29 127 Gellivare Skidallians IK lag 2 14:45.37Semi Final Rank:  15

LINDBERG Jesper 2:03.03  11127-1 6:50.10 2:03.03  2:24.52  2:25.2011:52.29 14  14

HELLDÉN Walter 4:25.58  14127-2 9:27.09 2:22.55  2:36.99  2:53.0814:45.37 14  15

 30 129 Luleå Gjutarens IF 14:49.92Semi Final Rank:  15

MARKSTRÖM Simon 2:06.00  13129-1 6:54.94 2:06.00  2:29.97  2:35.0911:59.31 15  15

RIEKKOLA Nikolaj 4:24.97  15129-2 9:24.22 2:18.97  2:29.28  2:50.6114:49.92 15  15

 31 130 Sellnäs IF lag 2 15:44.64Semi Final Rank:  16

LUNDQVIST Oskar 2:07.07  15130-1 7:08.32 2:07.07  2:27.03  2:34.0912:26.76 15  15

PALANDER Jonatan 4:41.29  15130-2 9:52.67 2:34.22  2:44.35  3:17.8815:44.64 15  16
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 32 128 Kalix SK lag 3 15:46.28Semi Final Rank:  16

LAINE Anton 2:10.09  16128-1 7:14.78 2:10.09  2:26.43  2:28.5012:38.85 16  16

PIRTTIKOSKI Alexi 4:48.35  16128-2 10:10.35 2:38.26  2:55.57  3:07.4315:46.28 16  16

LEGEND

LINDBERG Per (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0 -1 0  0  0 32 32

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Blöt nysnöSnöfall   0

Deltagare
Snö FörhållandeVäder Temperaturer

Luft Snö Anmälda Placerade
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